
Friday. February 1Local WeatherForecast.fromZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 he. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Charlie Kunz
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.156 The Two Dianas
10.30 Pretty Kitty Keily10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Sports Results Every Half HourCricket Scoreboard at 1.0, 3.45, 6.0Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Listen While You Lunch2. O p.m. Sports Summary2. 5 Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra2.15 With Famous Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Week-end Entertainment, Overseas News
3.30 Sports Summary
3.35 Famous Waltzes
3.45 Laughing Stock"4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4.15 The Old Refrains
4.30 Music for All
5. 0 Sports Summary
5S. 6 Popular Potpourrt
6.45 Evening Star: Jack Fina

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Merrymakers6.20 Victor Silvester’s Strings
6.30 Friday Nocturne
6.45 Sports Summary7.0 Quiz Kids

7.30 On M.G.M,
7.45 Pacific Paradise
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 A Man Called Sheppard8.30 Commodore’s Corner
8.45 The Adventures of Peter Chance
9. 0 Twenty Questions (final broadcast)9.30 Turntable Varieties
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)10.15 Nighty Night10.30 Close down

225 inant,a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Morning Melodies
Hildegarde
Doctor Paul
A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)

:Pretty Kitty Kelly
Courtship and
Race Results every half-hourStar of the MorningThe Orchestra Plays
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)Musical Parade
p.m. Plunket Shield Cricket
Sports Summary
Celebrity PianistsWomen’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):

Overseas News; Weekend Entertain-ment
3.30 Sports Summary
3.35 The Phil Harris Orchestra
3.45 Piunket Shield Cricket
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4.0 Ethel Smith
415 Andy tona and his Islanders
4.30 Anne Shelton
4.45 Gordon Jenkins and his Orchestra
5: 0 Sports Summary
5.15 Reserved
5.30 Music from the Movies
5.45 Vaughn Monroe Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. Q Plunket Shield Cricket
6.30 The Gentleman Rider
6.465 Sports Summary
7. 0 Quiz Kids
7.30 British Artists: Gwen Catley
7.45 Recent Additions to Our Library
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 Commodore’s Corner
8.45 Famous Frauds
9. 0 Twenty Questions (last broadcast)
9.30 Radio Revellers
9.45 Hugo Winterhalter and his Orches-tra
10. 0 Sporting Digest
10.30 Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke, 273 m.

6. O a.m. Start the Day Bright7.0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music for Work10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Piano Parade10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Race Results Every Half Hour11. 1 Musical Showcase
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Musical Menu
1. O p.m. Plunket Shield Cricket2. 0 Sports Summary2.15 Through the Alphabet with the
Composers: Puccini2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Week-end Entertainment; OverseasNews30 Sports Summar
Guy Lombardo and his OrchestraPlunket Shield Cricket
Al Joison
Ivor Moreton and Dave KayeNelson Eddy
Variety Takes Over
Sports SummaryJunior Leaguers
Teatime Melodies
Personality Parade: Gordon McRae
EVENING PROGRAMME
Plunket Shield Cricket
So the Story Goes
Family Fun
Sports SummaryThe Quiz Kids
Sportsmen’s Quiz with John May-~
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The House of Conflict
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called SheppardCommodore’s Corner
Appointment with Music
Twenty Questions (final broadcast)Staff: It’s Your Choice
Conssdy Cameo
Sports Preview (The Toff) ,Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Radio Reveille
y Pe) Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star: The Boston Promen-
ade Orchestra
7.45 Merry Melodies9.0 Morning Recipe Session (Aunt.
Daisy) : :

9.30 Mid-morning Melodies10. 0 Doctor Paul10.15 Family Fortune10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Race Results Every Haif HourCricket Scoreboard at 1.0, 3.45, and 6.0
11. 1 Chorus and Orchestra Time
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Aima)'12. 0 Lunchtime Variety

2. 0 p.m. Sports Summary
2.15 Reserved
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green);
snd
ie Entertainments; Overseasews

3.30 Sports Summary
3.35 Melodies You'll Remember4.0 The Organ, the Dance Band
4.15 Light Variety
4.30 Vocal Threes and Fours
4.45 Musical Fare
5. 0 Sports Summary
5. 5 Children’s Session
5.15 Reserved
5.30 Alfredo and his Orchestra
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Some Thesaurus Artists
6.30 Singing Stars
6.45 Sports Summary
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Again Variety8.0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Callied Sheppard8.30 Commodore’s Corner
8.45 Let’s Get Together9.0 Twenty Questions (final broadcast)
9.30 My Encores: Bidu Sayao9.45 Step Up the Tempo10. 0 Sporting Preview (Bernie McCon-nell)
10.30 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke, 319 m.

7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast8. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Rhumba Rhythm
9.45 Songs from the Shows
10. 0 The Legend of Kathie Warren
10.156 This Is My Story10.30 The Story of Vivian Lang10.45 The Luton Girls’ Choir
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay

Begg), Shop-ping Guide, Pollyanna, Home DepartmentCorner
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. O p.m. Plunket Shield Cricket
1.30 Imperial Lover2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Piunket Shield Cricket
6. & Teatime Tunes
6.30 Melodies of the Moment
6.45 Sports Summary7.0 uiz Kids
7,30 exas Hayride
7.45 Hagen’s Circus8.0 The Story of Alan Carlyle8.16 The Black Mantilla
8.30 Cafe Continental
8.45 For the Farmer

'9. 0 Twenty Questions (final broadcast)
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Songs of the Great Outdoors
9.45 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Jimmy Colt
10.15 Strange Mysteries10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,

The last broadcast of the bright and
interesting "‘Twenty Questions" will be
heard from 1, 2, 3, 4ZB, and 2ZA at 9
o’clock this evening.
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All "old salts" and lovers of sea ad-
ventures should tune in to Commo-
dore’s Corner at 8,30 tonight when Sir
James Bissett, ex-Commodore of the
Queen Mary, will tell of his exciting
escapades at sea. The Station to be
tuned to is 4ZB.

Jack Fina, one time piano star with
Freddie Martin’s orchestra, has re-
corded a number of commercial dance
favourites with his own orchestra and
these recordings will be featured from
1ZB today at 5.45 when the American— is scheduled as the " Eveningtar."’
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YORK( NEW
Contoure'S newest creation is here
sensational Cologne Deodorant in its"1revolutionary Mist-=Spray bottle 4( Squeeze the bottle_~it sprays Can'tspill, can t dry up 4 Contoure Cologne
Deodorant does not cover one odourwith
another: The new secret formula
eliminates all odours on contact 4 bs de
luxe, unbreakable flexible containerNew makes it a sensationIw ContoureCologne Deodorant Only 10/6
(Refills available in regular stock bottles:)

De FROM ALL APPROVED BEAUTY BARS
(Prepared in New Zealand for CONTOURE NEW YORK, by CONTOURE (NZ) LTD:,104 Victoria Street; Christchurch

COLOGNE
DEODORANT
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